
Pos 

Pre 90 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

V55 

V50 

V51B 

V51C 

V51D 

V51F 

V54 

V51E 

V52 

Name 

Team Havago 

Malaney Trail Riders 

KDBC Husky 

Team Cum agutza 

Strangers When we Meet 

IT Crowd 

Adventure Bike Australia 

Euro Slide 

Heavy Hitters 

Class 

Pre 90 

Pre 90 

Pre 90 

Pre 90 

Pre 90 

Pre 90 

Pre 90 

Pre 90 

Pre 90 

Laps 

22 

22 

21 

20 

19 

14 

14 

7 

4 

Total Tm 

5:33:53.218 

5:47:22.781 

5:37:44.464 

5:37:22.193 

5:44:17.342 

5:29:46.025 

5:31:17.765 

3:05:32.551 

1:40:59.189 

Diff 

1:26.574 

14:56.137 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

8 Laps 

8 Laps 

15 Laps 

18 Laps 

Gap 

1:26.574 

13:29.563 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1:29.931 

1 Lap 

1:31.740 

13:12.883 

3 Laps 

Printed: 13/11/2016 5:04:17 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CJS Race Scoring 

Pan Pacific Masters Games Enduro 

Vinduro 

Age 50-59 

Pimpama 8.900 km 


